
Pos. 

 

FEMENINO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

N° 

1 

22 

18 

702 

167 

13 

512 

100 

88 

Nombre 

Berenice VAZQUEZ 

Daisy ZAPIEN 

Alexia Akari GUTIERREZ 

Lesly DURAN 

Alondra MENESES 

Ximena HERNANDEZ 

Mariana ACEVEDO 

Jennedier RANGEL 

Michelle ANAYA 

Total puntos 

50 

44 

40 

36 

31 

30 

29 

26 

24 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

12 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

15 

13 

12 

Make 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

Nat/State 

SONORA 

MICHOACAN 

HIDALGO 

CHIHUAHUA 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

AGUASCALIENTES 

MICHOACAN 

EDO DE MEX 
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N3 / FEMENINO 

CONJUNTA FEMENINO 

Bernardo BONILLA 1,050 km 


